Rervik

10
11

15
16

18

20

44

46

48
49

Navn

Vegar Rangul
Amund Solli
Brynjar Farstad
Vidar Sandstad
Terje Johansen
Hakon Ishoel

Knut Arne Landfald
@ystein Wammer-Pettersen
Dyre Meen

Runar Jenssen
Oyvind Utvik
Oddvar Sather
Kjell Aksel Sporild
Tor Age Grindberg
Mikkel Stensaas
Torstein Sundal
Martins Jankovskis
Veiko Saarestik

Hermann Skogan Fredriksen

Hékon Uhlin-Lynne
Jan Eirik Kolstad
Lars Rognli

Lars Ivan Johnsen
Knut Kvaran

Tore Erntsen

Roger Johansen
Kjetil Fikkan

Odd Arne Hermstad

Asle Jektvik
Asbjern Isaksen

Roger Hafsmo
Kolbjern Jektvik
Christian Malvik
Bjorn Ottar Lervik
Hakon Pedersen

Jan Magne Avlesbug
Helge Wekre

Harry Eide

Ketil Johnsen

Jorgen Reitan
Morten Kulseth Opem
Per Martin Ofsti
Arnstein Ukkelberg
Torbjern K Hermstad
Arild Hegdal

Morten Kvale

Roy Forseth

Andreas Welander
Olav Daling

Arne Mikkelsen

Klubb

Skogn IL Sykkel

Skogn IL Sykkel

Skogn IL Sykkel

Skogn IL Sykkel
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Oppdal SK

Skogn IL Sykkel

CK Victoria

Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Skogn IL Sykkel
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
TVK

Skogn IL Sykkel

Namdal SK

Oppdal SK

Skogn IL Sykkel
Steinkjer CK

Steinkjer CK

IL Stjerdals-Blink

Team Hegra Massimo
TVK

CK Victoria

Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
TVK

Namdal SK

TVK

Fosen SK

CK Victoria
CK Victoria

TVK

Froya og Hitra SK
TVK

TVK

TVK

Nidaros SK

TVK

TVK

TVK

Skogn IL Sykkel
Nea CK
Blodsmak Sportsklubb
Skogn IL Sykkel
Fosen SK

Skogn IL Sykkel
Skogn IL Sykkel
Oppdal SK
Oppdal SK

Skogn IL Sykkel
TVK

Klasse

M40-44
M30-34
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M40-44
M35-39
M45-49
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M25-29
M30-34
M45-49
M35-39
M20-24
M25-29
M45-49
M50-54
M55-59
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M45-49
M55-59

M45-49
MS55-59

M45-49
M55-59
M45-49
M50-54
M55-59
M55-59
M50-54
M50-54
M55-59
M40-44
M25-29
M40-44
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M35-39
MS55-59
MS55-59
M65-69

Tid

05:13:00
05:13:00
05:22:09
05:22:10
05:24:39
05:24:39
05:24:39
05:24:39
05:24:39
05:26:54
05:37:10
05:37:10
05:37:10
05:37:10
05:37:10
05:37:47
05:38:40
05:38:40
05:39:27
05:39:27
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40

05:39:40
05:39:40

05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
05:39:40
06:03:05
06:03:05
06:10:28
06:10:28
06:20:40
06:22:02



51
52

55

68

71

73

83
84

86
DNF
DNF

Markus Solberg Wahl
Runar Winje

Morten Einarsve
Kjell Rogdaberg

Ove Kvam

Arne Fjerdrumsmoen
Ellinor Heggset
Frank Erik Alberg
Arnt Erik Ophus
Bjorn Larsen

Kjetil Qye

Mads Refseth
Thomas Johnsen
Mats Braa

Marius Andre Olsen
Borge Grindhagen
Jan Age B. Haugen
Kére Georgsen

John Ivar Mogseth
Tor Urdalen

Eirik Selnaes

Arvid Sivertsen
Rickard Tallberg

Ole Kristian Sporsheim
Bredo Furnes

Casper Bergmann Henriksen
Anders Solhaug

Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Malvik IL Sykkel

Skogn IL Sykkel

Skogn IL Sykkel

Skogn IL Sykkel
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
CK NOR - Melhus
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim

Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
TVK

TVK

Trondheim

Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Stiftstaden SK Trondheim
Ranheim IL

Ranheim IL

Ranheim IL

Ranheim IL

John Ivar Eugen Benjaminsen Ranheim IL

Jan Biti

Kurt Helge Reitan
Kurt Arnfinn Meland
Trond Wullum

Stian Norby

Kjell Forfang
Thomas Rygh

Bérd Havard Rygh
Robert Farestveit
Stian Andresen
Svein Ove Eimhjellen

Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim IL
Ranheim Sykkel
TVK
Strindheim CK
Strindheim CK

CK Victoria
TVK

M30-34
M45-49
M45-49
MS50-54
MS55-59
M60-64
K35-39
M50-54
MS55-59
MS55-59
M45-49
M25-29
M45-49
M30-34
M35-39
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M65-69
M45-49
M50-54
M60-64
M30-34
M50-54
M50-54
M30-34
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M45-49
MS55-59
M45-49
M30-34
M50-54
M35-39
M50-54
M55-59
M25-29
MS55-59

06:22:02
06:23:40
06:28:52
06:28:52
06:28:52
06:29:45
06:29:45
06:29:45
06:29:45
06:29:45
06:29:45
06:29:45
06:29:45
06:29:45
06:29:45
06:29:45
06:29:45
06:29:45
06:38:40
06:38:40
06:38:40
06:44:19
06:44:19
06:58:37
06:58:37
06:58:37
06:58:37
06:58:37
06:58:37
06:58:37
06:58:37
06:58:37
06:58:37
07:13:50
07:21:18
07:21:18
07:55:51
DNF

DNF



